



50M					
50m01	Start	Lake	pink	4.52	4.52
50m02	Lake	SouthBluff	pink	2.31	6.83
50m03	SouthBluff	Meadow	pink	3.29	10.12
50m04	Meadow	Meadow	pink	2.89	13.01
50m05	Meadow	Solum	pink	4.7	17.71
50m06	Solum	Solum	pink	4.14	21.85
50m07	Solum	Steinke	pink	3.07	24.92
50m08	Steinke	Lake	pink	4.52	29.44
50m09	Lake	SouthBluff	pink	2.31	31.75
50m10	SouthBluff	Meadow	pink	3.29	35.04
50m11	Meadow	Meadow	pink	2.89	37.93
50m12	Meadow	Solum	pink	4.7	42.63
50m13	Solum	Solum	pink	4.14	46.77
50m14	Solum	Finish	pink	3.3	50.07